
Copyright © 2018 Texas Department of Transportation

\

CR
 29

2

SA
EN

Z 
RD

P
E
N
D
E
N
C
IA
 R

D

K
A
L
A
B
A
S
S
A
 R
D

LIT
T
LE

LE
A
G

UE
R
D

W
IN
T
E
R
 H
A
V
E
N
 R
D

WILL
IAM

S R
D

ESC
ON

DIO
 RD

277 277

277

790

393

2368

2367

186

191

191

2644

2644

2644

Carrizo
Springs

Dimmit

Scale 1:72,224

DimmitCounties: LaredoDistricts:

2059

2015

203920
37

°

277

83

CarrizoSpringsElIndio

Asherton

CrystalCity

1989 1990 1991

2014 2015 2016

2037
2038

2039

2058 2059 2060

2078 2079 2080

Laredo

Dimmit

Maverick

Zavala

Parks and Other Public Land

Prison

Airport

Airport Runway

Military

Education

Cemetery (Inside City)

Lakes

TXDOT District

River or Stream

Dam

Railroad

Shallow Draft Port

Deep Draft Port

Cemetery

Border Crossing

County Seat\

Unincorporated Community

Page  2038

\

\


